EARTH POST ASSEMBLY
Qﬁjs 25

&= — 26
@:15
I
] ®
’ @
- 78




Ref# Part# Description Context Note Foot Note

1

© 00 N O Ol & DN

W WRNRNRNNMNNMNMNNONNRRRRRRRPR P
P O ©W O N0 UBRWNEREROOONOOOGAWDNLRO

~NSP Engine Briggs & Stratton 3.5HP

91523 Cradle
57821 M8-1.25 x 40 mm Bolt
52858 M8- 1.25 Flange Nut
A1930A Adaptor Flange
22129 5/16" Spring Washer
86307 Screw
20419A Fan
B2998B Rotor Assembly
Al1816  \aristor / Diode Assembly
Al1949A Bearing
B2926B Stator Assembly
Al1931A Cowling
A1932 Grill
B3964A Stator Bolt
20316 M8-1.25 Nylock nut
22145 Washer
Al1928A Rotor bolt
68759 120V/ 20A Duplex outlet
75207C 12A Circuit breaker
94896B 10 uF Capacitor
27029 5/16- 18 Nut
87812 Anti- vibration foot
87680 M6-1.0 Wing Nut
49813 M6-1.0 nut

22447 M6-Shakeproof washer
94874 M6-1.0 X 25 mm Screw

97876C Earth lead 125mm
185910 Housing & Bracket
185911 Wire Harness



